10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Hope House*, 9am-1pm, FLC
Sunday School classes*, 9:15 - 10:15 am in Family Life Center (FLC); Worship Service* and

Communion, 10:30 am; Publix bakery goods* in FLC for needy; Movimiento Misionerc Mundial Pentecostal
Church*, 10:30 am, FLC upstairs; New Testament Christian Church*, 1:30 pm, Sanctuary

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Trustees, 2pm, O
Staff Meeting®, 11am, O; Youth Group*, 6:30-8pm; FLC Upstairs
A Little Bit of Heaven (ALBOH) Chapel*, 9:00 am, Sanctuary; United Women in Faith (UWF)

[formerly UMW] Christmas Party, 10:00 am, FLC; Choir Practice*, 6:30 pm, Sanctuary, Hope House*, 6:30pm-

9pm, FLC
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Food Pantry*, 9:30 am-11:30 pm, FLC;
Cantata Practice, 10am-12pm, S;
Harvest Sunday (canned and boxed foods for our food pantry)

Finance Meeting, 1pm, FLC;

Merry Matters craft group, 10:00 am - noon, FLC Ciassrooms
A Little Bit of Heaven (ALBOH) Board meeting, 1:00 pm, FLC;

Cantata Practice, 10am-12pm, S

Cantata Sunday
Admin Council Meeting, 1pm, FLC

OFFICE CLOSED
Christmas Eve Service, 5pm, S

CHRISTMAS DAY (OFFICE CLOSED)

Merry Matters craft group, 10:00 am - noon, FLC Classrooms

New Year’s Eve





