1	Friday	
2	Saturday	Hope House*, 9am-1pm, FLC
3	Sunday	Sunday School classes*, 9:15 - 10:15 am in Family Life Center (FLC); Worship Service* and
	Communion,	10:30 am; Publix bakery goods* in FLC for needy; Movimiento Misionero Mundial Pentecostal
	Church*, 10:3	30 am, FLC upstairs; New Testament Christian Church*, 1:30 pm, Sanctuary
4	Monday	Trustees, 2pm, O
5	Tuesday	Staff Meeting*, 11am, O; Youth Group*, 6:30-8pm; FLC Upstairs
6	Wednesday	A Little Bit of Heaven (ALBOH) Chapel*, 9:00 am, Sanctuary; United Women in Faith (UWF)
	[formerly UMV	V] Christmas Party, 10:00 am, FLC; Choir Practice*, 6:30 pm, Sanctuary, Hope House*, 6:30pm-
	9pm, FLC	
7	Thursday	Food Pantry*, 9:30 am-11:30 pm, FLC;
8	Friday	
9	Saturday	Cantata Practice, 10am-12pm, S;
10	Sunday	Harvest Sunday (canned and boxed foods for our food pantry)
11	Monday	Finance Meeting, 1pm, FLC;
12	Tuesday	
13	Wednesday	Merry Matters craft group, 10:00 am - noon, FLC Classrooms
14	Thursday	A Little Bit of Heaven (ALBOH) Board meeting, 1:00 pm, FLC;
15	Friday	
16	Saturday	Cantata Practice, 10am-12pm, S
17	Sunday	Cantata Sunday
18	Monday	Admin Council Meeting, 1pm, FLC
19	Tuesday	
20	Wednesday	
21	Thursday	OFFICE CLOSED
22	Friday	
23	Saturday	
24	Sunday	Christmas Eve Service, 5pm, S
25	Monday	CHRISTMAS DAY (OFFICE CLOSED)
26	Tuesday	
27	Wednesday	Merry Matters craft group, 10:00 am - noon, FLC Classrooms
28	Thursday	
29	Wednesday	
30	Thursday	

31

Friday

New Year's Eve